Agilent N5110B
Baseband Studio for Waveform
Capture and Playback
Technical Overview
Key applications:
• Baseband modem design verification
• Digital components and baseband subsystem
performance characterization

64 MSa (8 MSa).
Configurations and
ordering information
10
Recommended PSG configuration
E8267D PSG vector signal generator Requires firmware C.04.04 or later.
E8267D-520 250 kHz to 20 GHz frequency Recommended. Can substitute with
range E8267D-532, -544 (higher frequency).
E8267D-005 6 GB hard drive Recommended.
E8267D-602 Internal baseband generator, Required. Can substitute E8267D-601
64 Msa (8 MSa).
Recommended 89600 Series analysis software
89601A/AN Vector signal analysis (VSA) software
Option 200 Basic VSA software